9:00 P.M., at La Sierra Park, middle of the park, 5215 La Sierra Ave., Riverside, CA,
Site.” 

2. Paragraph 3.1.5 will be added to the Production Agreement to indicate the fee for 
2024 and shall read as follows:

“3.1.5 Fee – CLIENT agrees to pay PYRO  a fee of $37,500.00 USD (THIRTY-SEVEN 
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS) (“Fee”) for the Production. CLIENT shall 
pay PYRO $37,500.00 USD (THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 
DOLLARS) of the Fee plus estimated permit and standby fees, specified production costs, 
and other regulatory costs approximated at $00.00 OR an amount to be determined, for 
a total of $18,750.00, as a deposit (“Deposit”) upon execution of this Agreement by both

[...]

The balance of the Fee shall be paid no later than July 5, 2023.
Fee plus estimated permit and standby fees, specified production costs, and other regulatory costs approximated at $00.00, as a deposit ("Deposit"") upon the
HUNDRED DOLLARS) ("Fee"). CLIENT shall pay to PYRO $15,750.00 USD (FIFTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS) of the

Fee - For the July 4, 2023 Production CLIENT agrees to pay PYRO a fee of $31,500.00 USD (THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND FIVE3.1.1

"PRICE FIRM" date, the date by which the executed Agreement must be delivered to Pyro, is set forth in paragraph 20

[...]

The balance of the Fee shall be paid no later than July 5, 2022. CLIENT authorizes PYRO to receive
other regulatory costs approximated at $00.00 OR an amount to be determined, for a total of $15,000.00, as a deposit ("Deposit") upon the execution of this
shall pay to PYRO $15,000.00 USD (FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS) of the Fee plus estimated permit and standby fees, specified production costs, and

Fee - CLIENT agrees to pay PYRO a fee of $30,000.00 USD (THIRTY THOUSAND DOLLARS) ("Fec") for the Production. CLIENT3.1

3. Fees, Interest, and Expenses -

Riverside, CA, Site.